Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 6620

Manual thermosealing machine for trays

Description

Machine for packing in trays of different sizes.Structure in AlSI304 stainless steel. Electronic
control with temperature and pre-heating.End-of-cycle acoustic warning. Mould and reel
selectable in Optional extras.

Dimensions
Dimensioni a lavoro 525x496x257 mm
Dimensioni chiuso 257x525x306 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione

Frequenza

Materiale

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura di sigillatura

Voltaggio

Electric

50 Hz

aisi 304 stainless steel
18 kg

0.8 kw

190 °C

230V
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